

GLOBAL MARKETPLACE

BECOME A JAN. 2024 SPONSOR!

Partner with Destination DC for the return of Global Marketplace, our signature seminar about international tourism and travel to Washington, DC.

Meet Destination DC's international representatives from the UK/Ireland, India, Australia/New Zealand & China.

Network with 250+ travel and tourism industry leaders, decision makers and influencers.

visit |

WASHINGTON.ORG/PARTNERSHIPS

EVENT BENEFITS

EVENT BENEFITS	\$5000 FEATURE	\$2,500 FEATURE	\$1,000 EXHIBITOR
Partner recognition on all invitations, digital correspondence and collateral	*	*	*
Prominent acknowledgement during event: on screen, in signage, and in remarks	*	*	*
Opportunity for activation table* on site featuring your brand (additional costs may apply)	*	*	*
Opportunity for product inclusion in giveaways or takeaway gift, announced to the audience during the event	*	*	*
Logo recognition on event program	*	*	*
Opportunity for written information included on event program	*	*	
(2) Invitations to pre-event dinner with Destination DC leadership, featured guest speakers, and international reps	*	*	
Opportunity to run promotional video during the event (30 seconds)	*	*	
(1) Dedicated social media post on consumer facing LinkedIn	*	*	
Opportunity to host post-event lunch with direct access to present to international reps and Destination DC leadership	*		

^{*}Activations may include coffee bar, hydration station or branded menu item. Creative ideas welcome! (Additional costs may apply)

SPONSOR FORM

Yes, I'd like to sponsor Destination DC's 2024 Global Marketplace!

NAME:
TITLE:
COMPANY NAME:
ADDRESS:
PHONE NUMBER:

EMAIL:

PAYMENT METHOD (PLEASE SELECT ONE):

Credit Card

Payments can be: washington.org/webpayments

Check

Mail to:
Destination DC
901 7th Street NW, Suite 400
Washington, DC 20001

Invoice

Invoices will be mailed to the address indicated above, payable by January 30, 2024

FOR QUESTIONS, OR TO LEARN MORE ABOUT SPONSORSHIPS, CONTACT:



HALELUYA DEMEKE

Partnerships Manager haleluya@washington.org | 202-789-7052